

2018 Citywide Chipseal and Crackseal Program

120 days

Engineer's Estimate

6-Feb-18

BASE BID

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Vance Brothers
Liberty Mutual Insurance

A-1 Chipseal
Western Surety Company

Bid Item	Description	Bid Quant.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost
408-1	Crack Seal	240.00	Ton	\$ 3,865.00	\$ 927,600.00
408-2	Mastic	210,000.00	LB	\$ 2.40	\$ 504,000.00
409-3	Cape Seal	630,000.00	SY	\$ 4.45	\$ 2,803,500.00
626-1	Remobilization	1.00	EA	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 2,960.00
627-1	Pavement Marking Paint (Waterborne)	2.00	GAL	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
627-2	Epoxy (Lane Marking Alternative)	8.00	GAL	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00
627-3	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Lane markings)	2.00	SF	\$ 7.50	\$ 15.00
627-4	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (X-Walk, Stop Line)	2,750.00	SF	\$ 11.00	\$ 30,250.00
627-5	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word Symbol)	2.00	SF	\$ 585.00	\$ 1,170.00
627-6	Pavement Tabs	1,900.00	EA	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,750.00
630-1	Traffic Control Arterial Streets	10.00	LS/DAY	\$ 2,835.00	\$ 28,350.00
630-2	Traffic Control Collector/Local Streets	33.00	LS/DAY	\$ 1,135.00	\$ 37,455.00

Total \$ 4,342,350.00

3,400.00	\$ 816,000.00	4839	\$ 1,161,360.00
2.20	\$ 462,000.00	2.85	\$ 598,500.00
4.42	\$ 2,784,600.00	5.95	\$ 3,748,500.00
7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	2500	\$ 2,500.00
100.00	\$ 200.00	350.00	\$ 700.00
400.00	\$ 3,200.00	850.00	\$ 6,800.00
100.00	\$ 200.00	14.00	\$ 28.00
13.00	\$ 35,750.00	14.00	\$ 38,500.00
100.00	\$ 200.00	30.00	\$ 60.00
2.15	\$ 4,085.00	1.50	\$ 2,850.00
2,800.00	\$ 28,000.00	500.00	\$ 5,000.00
1,100.00	\$ 36,300.00	500.00	\$ 16,500.00
	\$ 4,177,535.00		\$ 5,581,298.00
	\$ 9,100.00		\$ 12,200.00
	\$ 4,186,635.00		\$ 5,593,498.00

Textura Fee
Total Bid Amount